
COMMERCIAL PROGRAMMES
22.15 p.m. Luncheon session
82:30 Daventry news bulletin
4. 0 Mrs. ‘Olmes and Mrs. Hent-whistle
2. O Betty anda kop
2.30 Home Service session
8. 0 Under the Big Top
3.45 Meet Sally
6. O Children’s session
6. O Musical programme
6.15 The Air Adventures of JimmyAllen
6.30 Gardening session
7. O Fred und Maggie Everybody
7.15 Bindle
7.30 Romance of Music
8. 0 Chuckles witb Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8. O Concert Halli of the Air
9.80 Wide Range musica) pro-
gramme
10. 0 Dream Lover
10.30 The Toll
11. O Everybody’s Melodies
711.30 Daventry news buletip
72. O Close down

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 12
6. Oa.m. Daveniry News Bulletin
6.15 Sunrise session
7.12 Weather report
8. O Fashion’s Fancies
8.45 Aunt Daisy8.15 Musical programme8.45 Morning reilections (Uncle
Scrim)
10. 0 Home decorating session
(Aune Stewart)10.15 Christmas shoppers’ session
10.30 Morning tea session: "The
House of Peter MacGregor"11. O East Lynne
11.30 The Reporter’s ses-sion (Grace Green)12. 0 Gems of Melody: (Wide
Range)
12.15 p.m. Luncheon session12.30 Daventry news bulletin
1. OQ The Sons of Sandy Mac.2. O Betty and’ Bob
2.30 Home Service session
8. OQ Harmony Lane: (Wideei e)© Afternoon tea reflections
‘asm Reg. Morgan3.45 Meet Sally4.-0 Music in a Sentimental Mood
4.30 Question Box (Teddy
Grundy)
5. O Children’s session
6. O Musical programme
6.380 Famous Escapes
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody7.15 Miracles in Daily Life
7.30 The Romance of Music
8.16 The Adventures of Dr. Dan-
ton
— Wide Range concert10.O Rhythm and variety
ped News bulletin42.O Clcse down
WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 13
6. Oa.m. Daventry News Bulletin6.15 Breakfast session .

7.12 Weather report:8. O Fashion’s fancies8.42 Aunt Daisy9.45 Morning reflections: (Uncle
wn)10,O Lady Courageous10.15 Christmas shoppers’ session
10,30.Morning tea segsion: "* The
House of Peter MacGregor"10.45 Hawalian reflections
ot O Rhythm and Romance (Widean
My41 The Sho

opping Reporter’s(Grace Green
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2.0Mretty and Bob2.30 Home service session
3. O Harmony Lane (Wide Range)4:°0 Music in-a sentimental mood— Wise Owl’s session \5S. O Children’s session

6. O Musical programme
6.15 The Air Adventures of
Juamy Allen
6.380 Gems from Grand Opera
7. O The Lone Ranger
7A6 Bindle
7.30 The Romance of Music
7.45 Great Orchestras of theWorld
8. O Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.30 Musical crosswords
9. O Imperial Intrigue
9.30 Wide Range Concert
10. O Everybody’s melodies
11.30 Daventry News Bulletin
12. 0 Close down

THURSDAY, DECEMBER 14
6. Oa.m. Daventry News Bulletin
6.165 Breakfast session
6.45 Market reports
7.12 Weather report
8. O Fashion’s fancies
8.42 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reliections (UncleScrim)
10. O Home P)Decorating session‘Anne Stewart)
10.15 Christmas shoppers’ session
11. O East Lynne
11.30 Morning Shoppers’ session\Grace Green)
12.0 Gems of melody (Wide
Hange)
12.15 p.m. Luncheon session
12.30 Daventry News Bulletin
1. O Sons of Sandy Mac
2. 0 Betty and Bob
2.30 Ilome service session
3; 0 Harmony Lane (Wide
Range)
3.30 Afternoon Tea Reflectionswith Reg. Morgan
4. O Music in a sentimental mood
5. O Children’s session
6. O Musical programme
6.15 The Air Adventures of
Jithmy' Allen
6.45 Music that made them
famous
7. © The Lone Ranger
7.15 Miracles in daily life
7.30 The House of a Thousand
Tales
7.45 Tavern tunes
8.15 The Adyentures of Oranton :

8.30 Agent
8. O Captain Speedee’s Tours9.30 Wide Range10.16 Melody: rhythmLe Daventry News Bulletin12.0 Close down

FRIDAY, DECEMBER 15
6. Oa.m> Daventry News Bulletin
6.15 Salute the day
7.12 Weather. report
8. O Fashion’s fancies
8.42 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (UncleScrim)
10. O Lady Courageous
10.15 Christmas shoppers’ session
10.30 Morning tea session: ‘ The
House of Peter MacGregor"
10.45 Hollywood on the Air
11. O Rhythm and romance
11.30 The Shopping Reporter’s ses-sion (Grace Green)

12. O Gems of melody
12.30 p.m. News Bulletin
1. O Mrs. ’Olmes and Mrs. Hient-whistle
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home service session
3. 0 Harmony Lane (Wide Range)
4, O Music in a sentimental mood
4.30 Dispensary session (Jack
Bremner)
5. O Children’s session
6. O Musical programme
6.30 Famous Escapes
6.45 Sports preview
7. O Our First Hundred Years:"Edward Gibbon Wakefield "
8. 0 Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.40 The Diggers’ session9.30 Airman Racing session, by"The Railbird"
10. O Melody and a little rhythm
11.30 Daventry News Bulletin
12. 0 Close’ down

"SATURDAY, DECEMBER 16
6. Oa.m. Daventry News Bulletin
6.16 Early morning cheer
7.12 Weather report
8. O Fashion’s fancies
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.15 Bright musical programme
9.45 Morning reflections, by Elsiek. Morton
11. 0 East Lynne
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session(Grace Green)
12. O Luncheon session
12.30 p.m. Daventry News Bulletin
2 0 Bright. musical programme
and Sports flashes
4.15 Chiropractic talk
6. O Children’s session
6.15 Sports summary (Chiv)
6.30 Gems from Grand Opera
7. O The Lone Ranger

7.16 Columbia Community Sing-
ing Film Broadcast
7.30 Home Decorating session
(Anne Stewart)
8.15 The Adventures of Dr.
Danton
8.30 Just out of the Box (Jack
Bremner)
9. O Relay from Welcome Club
Dance
10.30 Music for dancing
11.30 Daventry News Bulletin
12. O Close down

—

CHuckLes With Jerry
_ Hilarious! — Side-splitting/
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ALL ZB STATIONS
8 p.m.

MONDAYS WEDNESDAYS FRIDAYS

AZB 1280 k.c., 234 m.DUNEDIN
Alterations to these programmeswill be broadcast at 8 a.m.,
1.59 p.m., and 5.659 p.m.

SUNDAY, DECEMBER 10
6. Oa.m. Breakfast session
8. O Sports summary (Bernie Mc-
Connell)
9.15 Hospital Request session
(Bon Donaldson)
9.45 Re-broadcast from Daventry
10. O Hospital session (continued)
11, 0 Uncle Tom and his Children’s
Choir
11.15 Around the rotunda
11.46 Wide Range
12. O Listeners’ own request ses-
ston (Alec McDowell)
12.30 p.m. Re broadcast fromDaventry
3.30 Lawrence of Afabia
4.15 Woman’s Place in the World
(Mrs, J. A. Lee)
4.30 Harmony Lane
5. O Stars of Variety
5.45 Wide Range Choirs
6.15 A talk on Social Justice
6.30 Tunes from the talkies
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.16 Wide Range
7.30 Songs of the Islands (Airini)
8. O Man in the Street session_ Broadcast by the Right Hon.M. J. Savage
9. O Cavalcade of Drama: ‘‘Napo-
leon Bonaparte, Emperor of France"
9.30 Wide Range
9.45 Scottish session
10.165 A musical soliloquy (Alec,
McDowell)
16.45 Re-broadcast from Daventry
11. O Close down

MONDAY, DECEMBER 11
6. OQa.m. Morning session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning reflections (Uncle
Tom)
10. O Lady Courageous
10.30 Morning tea session: " The
House of Peter MacGregor "
11. 0 East Lynne
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
le)(Jessi

412. O A musical menu
12.30 p.m. Re broadcast from
Daventryi.0a *Olmes and Mrs. Hent-WwaChiidtihan Gift Suggestionsession
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Ret se session(Joyce) t

3. O Under the Big Top

4.30 Birthday Club (Molly)
5. O Children’s session
6.15 The Air Adventures ofoa AllenFred and Maggie Everybody
im Bindle
7.30 Romance of music
8. O Chuckles with Jerry
8.15 Easy Aces
8.45 Ascot Information Bureau
9. O Concert Hall of the Air
9.30 Wide Range
10. O Dream lover
11.30 Re-broadcast from Daventry
12. 0 Close down

TUESDAY, DECEMBER 12
6. Oa.m. Morning session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.46 Morning reflections (UncleScrim) "

10. 0 Home Decorating — sessionAnne Stewart)
10.30 Morning tea session: "The
House of Peter MacGregor "
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Jessie)
12. 0 A musical menu
12.15 p.m. Balclutha session
12.30 Re-broadcast from Daventry
1. O The Sons of Sandy Mac
1.30 Christmas Gift Suggestionsession
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service Session
(Joyce)
3.30 Afternoon tea reflectionswith Reg. Morgan
4. O Music in a sentimental mood
5. O Children’s session
6. O Highlights of opera
6.30 Famous Escapes
6.45 Problems for Pamela
7. O Fred and Maggie Everybody
7.15 Miracles in daily life
7.30 Romance of music
8.15 The Adventures of Dr,Danton
9.30 Wide Range
11.30 Re-broadcast from Daventry
12. O Close down

WEDNESDAY, DECEMBER 13
6. Oa.m. Morning session
8.45 Aunt Daisy
9.45 Morning refections (Unclescrim)
10. O Lady Courageous
10.30 Morning tea session: " TheHouse of Peter MacGregor
11. O East Lynne
11.30 Shopping Reporter’s session
(Jessie)12. 0 A musical menu
12.30 p.m. Re broadeast fromDaventry
1. O Mrs. ‘Olmes and Mrs, Hent-whistle f

1.30 Christmas Gift Suggestionsession
2. O Betty and Bob
2.30 Home Service session
(Joyce)
3. O Under the Big Top
3.45 Wide Range
5. O Children’s session
6.156 The Air Adventures of
Jimmy Allen
6.465 Problems for Pamela
7. 0 The Lone Ranger
7.15 Bindle
7.30 Romance of music
8. O Chuckles with rr8.15 ‘Easy Aces
8.45 Ascot Information Bureau
8. O Imperial Intrigue
9.30 Wide Range
11.30 Re-broadcast from Daventry12. O Close down

3.45 Wide Range
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